
Sr. No. Stop Name Time 

1 gjlksyk 7:30 AM

2 vEckpanu 7:45 AM

3 Hkxksjk 7:55 AM

4 xqtj[ksMk 8:05 AM

5 caMk cLrh 8:10 AM

6 jsYos dkWyksuh 8:13 AM

7 dksnfj;k 8:18 AM

8 flXyu fogkj 8:28 AM

9 Mªªhe ySUM 8:33 AM

10 jsYos LVs'ku 8:37 AM

11 gfj QkVd 8:40 AM

12 fd'ku xat 8:45 AM

13 dkWyst dSEil 8:55 AM

Bus Route No. 5

Vikrant Group Of Institutions - Indore  

Bus No. MP 09 FA 1721


